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Ticket No. Name

1 George Mackay
2 Craig Woods
3 John Bowen
4 Tina Jacques
5 Jack Brown

6 Greig Campbell
7 Mark Em

9 James Dale
10 Jason Harris
12 Kyle Quinn
13 Nathan Gardner
14 Jack Brown
18 Kevin Weeks
19 Martin Tait
20 Elaine Wilks
23 Jack Brown
24 Aaron Hicks
25 Laura Owen
26 Rachel Bonner
28 Robert Edwards
30 Paula Frith
31 Marc Osbourne
35 Mark Hellawell
37 Adam Bennett
38 Nathan Gardner
39 Robert Mosley
40 Robert Mosley
41 Neil Jones
44 Jack Brown
45 Andrew Mckenna
46 Steve Shannan
48 Jason Woodcock

Total: 294 « Draw: December 5, 2022 10:30 am

Ticket No.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
60
61
62
64
65
67
68
69
70
71
73
74
75
76
e
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Name

Benjamin Devlin
Kevin Weeks
Ryan Kelly
Dan Beament
Rachel Bonner
James Cheyne
Sally Metcalfe
Daniel Gudgeon
Steve Shannan
Jon Boniface
Aaron Hicks
Laura Owen
Greig Campbell
Paul Pearson
Philip Record
Andrew Mckenna
Martin Tait
Martin Tait
Robert Mosley
John Campbell
Ken Jensen
Chris King
Aaron Hicks
Craig Woods
Benjamin Devlin
Sally Metcalfe
Sam Everett
Tina Jacques
Andrew Biggs
Rob Seaton
Lea Beadle

Dan Beament

Ticket No.

86
89
90
91
92
94
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
106
107
109
110
111
112
113
116
117
118
119
121
122
123
124
125
129

LG 55 Smart 4KTV

Name

Paul Pearson
Tina Jacques
Pete Davey
Andrew West
Laura Owen
Tina Jacques
Christopher Keith
James Dale
Philip Record
Carter Mcmullan
Paul Pearson
Kenneth Adam
Heather Grisedale
Harry Ratcliffe
Jon Boniface
Billy Gwilliam-jones
David Anderson
Chris Lloyd
Andrew West
Graham Turner
Gary Thomson
Phil Wrigley
Sally Metcalfe
Kyle Quinn
Dan Beament
Michael Black
Rachel Bonner
Stephen Russell
Stephen Russell
John Ball
Martin Tait

Paul Record
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Ticket No.

130
131
132
133
134
136
137
139
140
142
144
147
148
149
150
152
153
155
156
157
158
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
169
170
172
173

Total: 294

Name

Michael Black
Lea Beadle
Jason Woodcock
Christine Dunn
Mark Em
Aaron Hicks
Carly Reeves
Nathan Gardner
Benjamin Devlin
Greig Campbell
Chris King
Craig Woods
Kevin Weeks
Aaron Hicks
Daniel Gudgeon
Jason Woodcock
lain Owen
Steve Shewan
Daniel Edkins
Kevin Harding
Jamie Whitehead
Lea Beadle
Jack Brown
Rob Seaton
Rachel Bonner
George Mackay
Lea Beadle
Tina Jacques
Emma Pashley
Mark Ratcliffe
Laura Owen

Aaron Hicks

Draw: December 5, 2022 10:30 am

Ticket No.

174
175
176
178
179
180
183
184
186
187
188
191
192
193
194
195
196
198
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
210
212
213
214
215

Name

John Robertson
Liam Moore
Steven Ancell
Dan Beament
Sam Everett
Andrew West
Andrew West
Hannah Irons
Benjamin Devlin
Steven Ancell
Steven Ancell
Christopher Keith
Andrew Mckenna
Christopher Keith
Stephen Vickers
Angela Hawthorne
James Dale
Nathan Gardner
James Cheyne
Craig Woods
Harry Ratcliffe
Daniel Gudgeon
Angelina Aylward
Jon Boniface
Mark Em
Nathan Gardner
Philip Orchard
Vince Mchugh
Phillip Owen
Jon Boniface
Benjamin Devlin
Michael Black

Ticket No.

216
217
220
221
222
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
239
240
242
243
244
246
248
250
251
254
255
256
258

LG 55 Smart 4KTV

Name

Mark Ratcliffe
Stuart Liddell
Steven Ancell
Andrew West
Mark Ratcliffe
Kevin Weeks
Aaron Hicks
John Ball
Phillip Owen
Aaron Hicks
Rachel Bonner
Adam Bennett
Tina Jacques
Elaine Wilks
Jonathan Haycocks
Jason Woodcock
Robert Mosley
Vince Mchugh
Robert Mosley
Laura Owen
Christopher Keith
Mark Ratcliffe
Daniel Edkins
James Cheyne
Mark Em
Steven Ancell
Hannah Irons
Aaron Hicks
Daniel Gudgeon
Rachel Bonner
Nathan Gardner

Hannah Irons
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Ticket No.

260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
274
276
277
278
279
280
281
283
288
290
291
292
293
294
296
297
299
301
302

Total: 294

Name

Jason Woodcock
Sean Vaughan
Andrew West
James Chilvers
John Robertshaw
Aaron Hicks
Andrew West
Rachel Bonner
James Dale
Aaron Hicks
Steve Shannan
George Mackay
Rachel Bonner
Sally Metcalfe
Aaron Hicks
Neil Jones
Nathan Gardner
Paul Harvey
John Bowen
Mark Ratcliffe
Steve Shewan
Steve Shannan
Jason Woodcock
Nathan Gardner
Neil Mackenzie
Rachel Bonner
Tina Jacques
David Trim
Chris Potter
John Robertshaw
Liam Moore

Kevin Parsons

Draw: December 5, 2022 10:30 am

Ticket No.

303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
314
316
317
318
321
322
324
325
326
329
330
331
332
333
335
336
337
339
340
341
342
344

Name

Christopher Keith
Steve Shannan
Paul Fouquet
Paula Frith
Lee Boyle
Colin Faulkner
Martin Tait
Aaron Hicks
Andrew West
James Cheyne
Carter Mcmullan
Jack Brown
James Dale
Paul Pearson
Nathan Smith
Rachel Bonner
Hannah Irons
Jack Brown
Kyle Quinn
Daniel Gudgeon
James Cheyne
Steve Shewan
Philip Orchard
Rachel Bonner
Christopher Shaw
Michael Black
Paul Fouquet
Aaron Hicks
Stephen Russell
Jim Bishop
Tina Jacques
Michael Black

Ticket No.

346
347
348
349
350
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
363
364
365
366
369
374
375
376
377
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
390

LG 55 Smart 4KTV

Name

John Robertshaw
Edward Foster
Tina Jacques

John Bowen
Sally Metcalfe
Jon Boniface
Rachel Bonner

John Robertshaw
Dan Beament
Andrew West
James Chilvers
Paul Pearson
Kenneth Adam
Craig Haywood

Lea Beadle
John Robertson
Chris Russell
Nathan Gardner
Kevin Weeks
Antony Anear
Hannah Irons
lain Key
Chris Atkinson
Angelina Aylward
John Robertson
Tina Jacques
John Bowen
John Robertshaw
Chris King
Philip Orchard
Andrew West

Kevin Parsons
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""" REDLINE
/ - %COMPETITIONS LG 55 Smart 4KTV

Ticket No. Name
391 Kevin Weeks
393 Pete Davey
394 John Bowen
396 Craig Woods
397 Pam Smith
398 Nathan Gardner

Total: 294 « Draw: December 5, 2022 10:30 am Page 4 of 4



